
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Apr Saturday $100.00 1019 438 Paul Wilson Florenceville

02-Apr Sunday $100.00 50 439 Eric Till Beaconsfield

03-Apr Monday $25.00 1340 479 Kyle Nicholson Beardsley

04-Apr Tuesday $25.00 2502 480 Darren Knox Willowgrove

05-Apr Wednesday $25.00 1443 481 Doug Alexander Douglas

06-Apr Thursday $25.00 158 482 Todd Watson Gladwyn

07-Apr Friday $25.00 1126 483 Woodstock Truck Shop Jacksonville

08-Apr Saturday $100.00 2078 440 Rob Clark Saint John

09-Apr Sunday $100.00 676 441 Hubert Markey Hartford

10-Apr Monday $25.00 1919 484 Darwin Burgess Grand Bay-Westfield

11-Apr Tuesday $25.00 844 485 Samuel Capp McAdam

12-Apr Wednesday $25.00 7 486 Tony McLaughlin

13-Apr Thursday $25.00 1095 487 Barb & Maurice Ritchie Lower Woodstock

14-Apr Friday $25.00 810 488 Allyson Underhill Woodstock

15-Apr Saturday $100.00 1740 442 Jason Branch Bathurst

16-Apr Sunday $100.00 75 443 Lisa Tweedie Bristol

17-Apr Monday $25.00 2482 489 George Lyons Ltd Lutes Mountain

18-Apr Tuesday $25.00 1703 490 Betty Danks Dalhousie

19-Apr Wednesday $25.00 2361 491 Natasha King Weldon

20-Apr Thursday $25.00 232 492 Nancy Eldridge Temprance Vale 

21-Apr Friday $25.00 866 493 Corey Lawrence Jacksonville

22-Apr Saturday $100.00 1945 444 Ken Bourque Sussex

23-Apr Sunday $100.00 1104 445 Peter Clark Woodstock

24-Apr Monday $25.00 1502 495 Clayton McKeil Holtville

25-Apr Tuesday $25.00 1325 496 Gary Keenan Beardsley

26-Apr Wednesday $25.00 241 497 Allan Cronkhite Mill Bay, BC

27-Apr Thursday $25.00 1182 498 Jeff Furrow Woodstock

28-Apr Friday $25.00 764 499 Rod MacDonald Shediac Cape

29-Apr Saturday $100.00 442 446 Andrew Crabbe Florencville Bristol

30-Apr Sunday $100.00 122 447 Mary Jensen St. Almo


